
一般販売 日程 対戦相手

8.29 Thu

9.27 Fri

10.24 Thu

11.21 Thu

12.26 Thu

1.23 Thu

2.20 Thu

10.12 Sat

10.13 Sun

10.26 Sat

10.27 Sun

11.9 Sat

11.10 Sun

11.23 Sat

11.24 Sun

11.30 Sat

12.1 Sun

12.14 Sat

12.15 Sun

12.18 Wed

1.4 Sat

1.5 Sun

1.25 Sat

1.26 Sun

2.1 Sat

2.2 Sun

2.15 Sat

2.16 Sun

3.8 Sat

3.9 Sun

3.15 Sat

3.16 Sun

3.26 Wed

3.29 Sat

3.30 Sun

4.19 Sat

4.20 Sun

ベルテックス静岡

富山グラウジーズ

鹿児島レブナイズ

青森ワッツ

福島ファイヤーボンズ

信州ブレイブウォリアーズ

山形ワイヴァンズ

青森ワッツ

山形ワイヴァンズ

神戸ストークス

福井ブローウィンズ

愛媛オレンジバイキングス

ライジングゼファー福岡

鹿児島レブナイズ

富山グラウジーズ

信州ブレイブウォリアーズ


